[image: image1.png]Table 344.—Mushrooms, canned: United States imports by country of origin, 1984-93
Country 1081 | 1985 | 19861 | 19871 | iosst | dosa | 1ow0r | tsert | teezt | fooat

Netric | Metrc | Metric | Metric | Metic | Metrc | Metric | Metric | Metric | Metric

tons | tans | tons | tons | tons | tans | tans | s | mas | tons

Canada sl el w 1w oam| am| rz| 1z
China 2530 | 051 | 22021 | 28038 | 230 | 26267 | swi6| 10017 | 10715 | 1173
Taivan Iaiire | 22162 | 20768 | 00| 1150 | Sar| wss| m2i0| 33| 21
Indiy sl | 0| Tam| | Cee| din| o
Thatland 12| w| | oasl| ows| 7se| 2003|2828 | zem| 2nn
France | oo | s el dor| | Chsi| G| Cher| Cda
Hong Koy 1028 [ 14073 | 1ssi0| os00| 7is| 7s3| wooa| 17ia| oo | sz
Neteriands Zag| tzst| i | 23| 76| Ge| toss| wer| tom| oz
Japan 3| as| in| ez oss| o dar| il | e ‘i
Koren, Rep. of o3| 45| axa| 2007| 63| si3| veid| osr| % o
Viacas w1| 36| o 1 0 0 | i 0
Indonesia 0| aoi| or| imz| ges3| 42| moe| 1umsz| 1470 | 1200
Spain Gog7| 47| 1998| 2a0i| za3| aa0| aser| a0| o ant| e
Ohher st | doi| reo| “oos| “dsa| Csto| Yast| o] azm| a3
Total To251 | 69719 | 73937 | 71015 | 52491] 56338 | 46028] Si504| 19951 | 13907

¥ Includes straw mushrooms.
FAS, Horticultural and Troplcal Products Division, (202) 720-3423. Complled from reports of the U.S. Department of Com




